
RALLY JALAPAO
Campeonato Brasileiro de Rally Cross Country
Dia 3: Sao Felix - (622km)

14/07/2022 - 20:53:36
Resultados Oficiais
Categoria: T4  

 

POS NUM PILOTO/NAVEGADOR LARGADA INT.1
km 50

INT.2
km 82

INT.3
km 127

INT.4
km 173 TEMPO

Penal



Bonus

TOTAL

Dif. Lider
Dif Anterior

VEL. MÉDIA

1 309

MARCOS MORAES
FABIO PEDROSO 
POLARIS RZR PRO XP
MEM MOTORSPORT 

11:50 00:37:18.0
(1)

00:57:23.0
(1)

01:40:51.0
(1)

02:16:15.0
(1) 02:59:20.6

* * *



* * *

02:59:20.6
71.18


